a Public Building Commission of Chicago
2 Contractor Payment Information

Project: South Side High School

Contract Number: PS2096

General Contractor: Power/Ujamaa Il, a Project Specific Joint Venture
Payment Application: #10

Amount Paid: $ 4,176,739.00

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 2/25/19

The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to the subcontractors with respect to the
amount the Contractor has requested as payment for its
subcontractors on the posted portion of the payment application. The
PBC makes no representations or warranties with respect to any of the
information provided by Contractor’s on the Contractor’s payment
applications. If you are a subcontractor and you have questions
regarding the information on a posted payment

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #SouthSideHighSchool



PUBLIC BUILEING COMMISSION GF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

DATE: 1213112018

PROJECT: South Side High Schook

Pay Application No.: 010

For the Period: 12112018 te 1243112018

Contract No.: PS2096

In accordance with Resolulion No. . adepted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on Jsrelating to the § Revenue Bends issued by the Public

Buiiding Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution), | hereby cerlify to the Gorrmission and
foits Trustee, that:

1, Obligations in the amounts staled herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against the Construction Account
and has net been paid; and

2, No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contraci will, when addad 1o all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed $0% of current estimates
approved by lhe Architect - Engineer unlil the aggregate amount of payments withheld equats 5% of the Contract Price (said refained funds being payable as set
forth in said Resclutiony),

THE CONTRACTOR: LIAMAA POWERS I, a Project Specific Joint Ventuze

FOR:  Construction Services for the Proposed New High School

s now enditled to the sum of: 3 4,176,739.00
ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE $29,833,118.00
Amendment £ $46,533,595.00
DEDUCTIONS $0.00
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION $46,533,595.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $76,366,713.00

TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED 3 34,870,003.00
$ .

TOTAL RETENTION 3 2,823,157.00

a) Resarve Withheld @ #0% of Tolal Amount Farmed,

but Not to Exceed 5% of Conlract Price $ 2,823,157.00

b) Liens and Other Withhalding $ -

c) Liquidated Damages Withheld $ .
TOTAL PAID TO BATE {laclude this Payment) $ 32,046,846.00
LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID 3 27,8670,107.00
Total: AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT Final GMP 3 4,176,736.00

Architect Engineer:

signature, date

Design $113,720.00
Construction $4,063,019.00

PA UP_EMJ SSHS Pay Request N0.010 DecemberREV1 20181231



EJuszczyk
Text Box
Design                  $113,720.00

EJuszczyk
Text Box
Construction       $4,063,019.00

EJuszczyk
Text Box
PA_UP_EMJ_SSHS Pay Request No.010 DecemberREV1_20181231


PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES
TO OWNER: Public Building Commission of Chicago PROJECT: South Side High School Distribution to:
Richard J Daley Center
50 West Washington Street - Room 200 APPLICATION #: 10 OWNER
Chicago, IL. 60602 PERIOD FROM: 12/01/18 ARCHITECT
PERIOD TO: 12/31/18 CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT:
UJAMAA POWERS II. a Proiect Specific Joint Venture | =
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Qfvner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 3 29,833,118.00
2. Net change by Amendment 1 3 46,533,595.00 CO
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) 3 76,366,713.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO 3 34,870,003.00 i
DATE  (Column G on G703) By/\ BAERICIA A SIANSEN
5. RETAINAGE Official Seal
a. 10 % of Completed Work 3 2.823,157.00 State of: Hinois é)umy diotary Public - State of lllinois
(Column D + E en G703) Subseribed and sworn to befare £ th1s 30th ol Cwﬁ}m@e h%_% 16. 202
b. % of Stored Material $ - Notary Public: ,,-A. T /L'H j’ % By 020
(Colum.n F on G703) My Commlsslbn exp:res
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or —'
Total in Column I of G703) $ 2,823,157.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 3 32,515,335.60 In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $ 27,870,107.00 the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 4,176,739.00 is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED,
9. BALANCE TOQ FINISH, INCLUDING $ 319,
RETAINAGE (Line 3 less Line 6) AMOUNT CERTIFIED ... ........ $ 4,176,739.00
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Total changes approved Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
in previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00 ARCHITECT:
Total approved this Month $0.00 $0.00 By: Date:
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named heremn. lssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00 prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.
AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1892 EDITION - AlA - ®1882 THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DG 20006-5292

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGD
EXHIBIT A - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - PART 1
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (page 1 of 2)
CONTRACTAR  UJAMAA POWERS 1L & Prolast Specific Jolnt Venture

Frojort Name  South Side High Schoot
PBC Projoct 4

Jeb Lecation.
{APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT #10 ]

Quner Public Building Commission Of Chicago

STATEOF ILLINOIS  } =3
COUNTY OF COOK )
The affiant, being first duly swom on cath, deposes and says that hesshe is Jimmy Akintonde - President, of UPILV, an Iincis corperation. and duly autherlzed to make this Affidavit in behalf of said corporation, and individually: that he/she Is well acquainted with the facts
hereln set forth and that said corporation is the Gontractar with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Cwner, under Contract No. PS2096 dated the 14th day of Cotober, 2017, for the fallowing projest:

South Side High School

that the following statements are made for the purbese of Proguring a partial PAVMENt of e seesee s 3:176,739.00 Undar the: tarms of said Conteact:

“That the work for which payment is requested has been completed, free and clear of any and all claims, liens, charges, and expensss of any kind of nature whatsaever, and in full compliance with the contract documents and the requirements of said Cwner

under them, That for the purposes of said contract, the following persons have been sontracted with, and have furished or prepared materials, equipment, suppliss, and services for, and having done labor on said improvement, That the respective amounts
set forth oppasite their names is the full amount of money due and 1o become due ta each of them respectively, That this statement s a ful, true, and complete statement of all such persons and of the full ameunt now due and the amount heretofare pald to

each af them for such labor, materals, equipment, supplies, and services, furnished of prepared by each of them to or on account of said work, as stated:

DESIGN SERVICES: inftial GMP
e Campletea——
s [ J—, [ et e Jame % Cavta et St - Tawreas [E— " [—
01140 Mooy Nolare
200 § LaSalleSt. Suite 820
Chizagg, IL 80604 Dresigh Sefviges 3 379032100 5 135540400 & 50,000,00] e 5195725001 0% 3 as4sesa0nl s 113720001 8 485040400 $ S1% _ 45e5e8dt0| s 1137000 8 536,220 00
Vsomaa Pewer .
01701 a Project Speclfic Jaint Ventura
7744 5. Stony lstand Ave.
Chicsoo, IL 60548 Pro Constrution Services, £ § 21887200] & ] -5 -ls BATRO0| D% | §  2166B400| S -1s  2epa4m0f 8 -ls Meg8scol § -1s 218800
011401
T8 Unlet Design Servicas 3 4057000 | 8 - 3 4057000 g = 3 % =13 -1 % =% 40.570.00
SUBTOTAL paged - Daslan Sorvices k3 4,009,183.00 | § 139597400 | 5 50000406 [ § - §488187.00" £9% $ 4762368000 § 1$3,720.00 AS78088.00 | § $ 476236800 s 579,079.00
TOTAUInveics e




CONTRAGTOR'S SWORN

EXHIEIT A - CONSTRUCTION - PART 2

AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (page 2 of 3)

CONSTRUCTION
mEM B Subesnicactar Namg & AZIrL Type of Wotk Ovairat et dmednt: inikst FBCChangs Craera| 59 AN Senge M‘”mﬁ;‘”m = Complae Prevaue Curmart Totnl e data zetninago ot otevioLy biling sl sl wp somarning to bil
COST OF WORK:
Ujames Pawor [,
o1741 a Profect Spacific Joint Venture
TT44 S, Stony lsland Ave.
Chicpge, |L BOBLY Desian Bulld Gontingency 53164200 | § 48572700 5 -5 (14960000 & 1.002,398.00 0% PR -1 8 15 -1 8 ] ~ |5 100236600
a1748 Pubiic Building Cemmission of Chicage
50 Weet Washington Stree! - Reem 200
Chicaap, If 60602 Lrwmer C: 1500000001 8 (653,942,001 | & (Sm00B0M| $ ] 756 058 00 0% - ] 218 Ei =13 B ] 796,058,00
02001
180 Aderant / Demafition TBD 1Eg om0 | s 240,041,000 5 (144832100 5 12E800| . O% -l3 ni8 2.8 ]S 2|5 =5 10262850
oz002 Honeghan Wracking Gompany. Inc,
1321 W Congord P,
Chicago, I, SOG4 Buliding Demelition - 5 2|5 134300080( 8 7443,00000]  100% 114300000] § |5 414300000{% 41430000| 5 102370000 5 -5 114,300,00
02003 SB Enterprises Inc,
1401 E. 78t Street
Lhieago, 1, 60618 Builldinn Abatement - s ansaatop)s 20533100  100% 95048800 5 4spdanmo| 8 aosavon|s  2o5300(s 233536000} § 4125000] & 30,534.00
01300
UNLET UNLET Building -1 734556500 & 213 423085001 8 6512480.00 C% -1 -1 % -1s 218 -1 % - 13 B812.480 00
Ujamoa Powor [f,
1851 2 Project Specifiz Joint Venture
TT44 8, Stony lsland Ave,
Chicamn, |t 608489 Ganemat 74243900 % se5 13100l § =15 =15 1,628 570,00 B7% 115653200 8 Q5550800 & TA4M4100: 8 4141500 § 104287800 S 0004800 | § 356,844 00
02200 Grand Slam Gonstruetion, LLG
3805 lingia Avenue
St Chartos |l BC174 Eorthynrk / Pile Werk 1,400,000,00 ] -5 . 2regssqnl s 21,678 966,00 % 1055842001 F 12332300] 5 1,18998500) § 11889700 § 800770l §  1189%00] £02,897.00
14200 Smart Elewator
651 Exacutive Drive
Milliowshroak, Hinais 60527 Elevator 207.000.00 3 =15 PR 1 20700000 60% 12404500] § =13 12404500 S 1240500} S 1164000 § 1% 8538000
0230 Thatcher Foundations Inc.
7100 |ndustrial Hwy
Sary, IN 46406 Pils Foundations £81.413 00 3 -5 =15 BA1 41300 100% BA41300| & =15 88141300 % 8814200] % FOI27100| 5 =35 8614200
o314 RW Colllne Co.
T225W BEth St
Chicage, 1L, 0§38 Sxplotatary E) { 151,035.00 L] -5 51001001 8 21212000 190% 21212000] § - 18 21212000] & -5 21212000 § =15 -
15400 Caldwell Plumblog Ce. Inc
621 Childs Street
Whosten, [l 60187 Plumbing 185500000 |8 14622300 | 8 -1 5 -1 2,001,229.00 534 BAS 260001 % 20967800| % 106582800) %  10558300( % FE1 62600 3 18862100} § 1.050,982.00
02301 it ln One Cantrctors
4344 \Wost 45th Stoot
Chicage, IL 60832 Buliging Conerete 380000000 | § 23 737.00) 8 - 1§ lo3p3e00| 8 423677500 S7%: 260643000 | 5 82255001 & 408972500 % 408073001 3245787005 434065008 S56,023.00
02500 LUC Group, LLT Legacy Undergiound
106 West Colendor Court #221
LaGrange, |l 50525 She Lititios 159400000 8 50923000 § -1 8 1498000 8B% 151396700 & 34767200 % 1861830001 % 18518400 $ 136257000 & 31308500) & 442 555,00
05100 New Horlron Chicapn JV
PO Box 18460
Chlcaag, 11 60619 Structural Stea| 4.725.000.00 000000 | § =13 =13 5,335 000.00 100% 53349900 § = 1% 5334899800 | 5 533489900) 8 4871489001 % =15 533,501,00
Ujamaa Pawer Il,
02220 a Prejact Spocifis Jolnt Vanturo
T744 5, Stony sland Ave.
Chicago, |L B0S4S Pila Congrete Fil TE 85600 5 -15 =15 7595600 100%. TE9E600) .3 -: 3 7595603 8 759600: % £835000) % -5 755800
15000 Premiar Mechanical, Ine
130 8, Falrbank Straat
Addisan, |L 80161 HYAC 250,000,00! % 5165761.00] § -3 =3 5415768100 2% 90424800 5 58076100 ¢ 9484509001 % 148.48200) % ;382200| $  S2223500] 8 407970800
Q9200 Drive Canslruction, Ime.
7235 8. Ferdinand Avenue
idggview |l BOAGE1182 Framing and Drywal 25000000 | § 313500000 8 P =15 338500000 A0% 1AE2800001 8 207002001 % 137083200 % 137008400| & TO4EET000TE 197138001 % 27151,252.00
Bofe Walerproofing Systems
07400 521 W, 110th Street
Unit#a
Qak Lown, 1L 60483 Elavater Watorproafing, 7.400.00 % -1 8 15 740000 100% 740000 8 18 7.40000( 3 740008 8 £66000[ & =15 74000




ITEM 1 Sunconiractar Hame 8 Addrass Typo ol Work Ongirarsentigel ameunl: sy PBC Change Ordars| 7 “;:;":‘“"W Adind Sontract % Complala Prnuz Curont Totat to g romags It premit b rot samcunt dua ramaining ta bl
16000 Lyons & Plnner Elee Co.
G50 E, Elm Ave,
LaGranaa L, 60525 Electricel s 500,000,003 811100000F 5 -1 -8 BE11.00000 12% TA000.006] % A000000) $ 113000000 % 11300000] 857000061 % 3600060018 7.594000.00
04100 Brown & Moman, In, / Durigon
823 E. Droxel Square
Chicage, B, B615 Masnnry H OUUOUG] §  15satann| § s 215 teoompon|  arm nong 5 19860060 5 Tenoioon|s  74o0io0|s  secmcenols 1692000018 qsmagmmo
asane M4 States Glass & Metal, Ine.
7430 M Craname Rood
Mlte=, 1l 60714 Storefropt and Gurtaln Wl | § 05485100 | § 243504700 8, -ts i 340000000 23% 513708001 § 82,2500} 5 ves95800( s  7osesont s 46233700 §  25400500)%  26B363A00
10600 RHL Entorprises
832 Anita Ave
Antioch, 1T, 60002, Qparhis Partltions, s -5 4150000} § - .5 sl B £41,500.00 8% 740000 S =¥ 740000} § 74000 8 GESQOD| § -5 2484000
DESO0 Chicage Grnamental [ren, [ne.
1237-51 W 47th St
Chlengp, IL 60500 Mise. Metats { Stalrs $ ot 5 210000001 5 1 8 ~18 £10,000.00 66% 537263008 -3 5373630018  5373600| 8 48362700) § s 326,373,00
Q100 Anderson Lock Company, LTD
850 E. Cakten St
Do Plalnos, Il GE18 Doora, Framas, and Hardwore | % -ls 7200000 | 8 PRI -8 372,000.00 11%, 4109000} -1s 4109000 | § 4710900 | § 35,981,003 8 =45 135019,00
avzsn Spray Insulation inc.
7831 N. Negle Ave,
Mertan Grave, IL 80053 Flrearoofing f Insutation 3 -1 37000000 =18 =15 370,000.00 6% 11500000 § 114 PRS00} § 2P9ARSN0 | 5 220AS00LS i03E0000( 8 10339600] % 162,104.00
o640 GC| Flooring, Ine.
941 Sak Drive
Creat Hill, Il 60403 Palished Cancrels 3 -1 % 19780000 ¢ & =5 SR 1 197,900,00 37% 34242001 ¢ 33000001 % 73242001 % 7334001 % 3081800 F 3510000 $ 13150200
11100 Statord-Gmith, Inc.
3414 Sauth Burdick 5T.
M1 45001 Kiichen Squl 5 213 28000000 % -l s ] 280,000 00 &% SA7000] 8 1120000 8 1roHm g 17eroe| s 528300 3 1008000 8 £4,637.00
a7500 A1 Roofing Company
1425 Chase Ave
Elk Grogve Wilinge. Il 6007 Reofing. s -i% 1.60000000] § -1 s _1s 4,600,000,00 18% 6508000] 5 214500.00| § 281,5A000 [ § 8156.00| § 6028200t § 19314000 § 1,346,578 00
15500 United States Allionce Firo Protestion I,
23427 N Ballard Dr., Urit H
Lk Forest, it BO0LE Firm Pratection 5 =13 55500000| § -3 8 =13 585,000.00 40% 6350000 5 18550000] 5 22000000 § 2200000] 5 S7150001 § 14CB5000( § 357.000.00
Tuschalt Englneering Ca,, ne,
vzl 16W 700 78dh St - Linkt1
Burr Ridge, L 60527
Matat Paneja s -5 63000000 3 -1 ] £30,000.00 9% 2800000 % 2000000 5 4800000/ 5 4800003 § 25200000 5 1800000[ 8 586,800,00
o74%s Hutf Company
1783 Kenhy Road
Columbis OH 43212 Chillor Enclosurs Pannols 5 ] 12000000 § -5 -8 T20.000,00 20% 2400000 | & -5 24000001 & 240000 | 5 1,60000( 8 - 18 B8R 400,00
DS501 Ramero Steel Gompany, Ine.
1300 V. hain Sireat
Melrosa Park, |, 60160 Mlsg, Steal 3 - 1% TEEOOCO| 3 =8 =13 76,600.00 8T%, 323TEO0[ § 3446000 8 £582500| 5 658200 8 20137001 ¢ 31005C0| % 1645800
02800 Atrium, Inc
17113 Davey Rood
Lement, L, 60439 1 ing, 3 =13 46000000 | 8§ =15 -1 5 460,000,00 -1 5 -1 3 F 3 -t 5 o 1% 460Q,000.00
9300 | Comsnental Painting and Decarating, Inc.
2285 §. Wabash Ave,
Chicago, ||, B0B16 Pzinting 3 -5 AS500000 ¢ § -1 5 =15 385,000.00 =15 =135 EN - -1 3% -1 5 =13 A595.000.0
109310 C-TEC Ing,
131 Karkland Circla
Doweas, Il, 50543 Frclity Waste Comenctor 1 8 -1s 3340000] $ s - L8 33.400.00 =8 -1s -1s -1 % -8 -8 2340000
083z0 House of Doors, Inc.
9038 W. Qgden Ava
Brozkileld, 1L G513 Qverhead Doprs, 3 -1% SoOoN0e| 3 =13 =] 20,000,00 - B3 -1 % -1 3 - % -8 90,0C0,00
o) Juat Rita Acaatics, ihe.
1801 Estes Ave.
Efk Grove Vitlage, 1, 60007 Acoustical Cellngs 5 =5 52500000 S =15 15 52500000 i =1 8 N =5 P -5 §25,000.00
05100 ‘Ujamaa Censtruction, Inc.
T744 8. Stony Island Ave
Chicage, |L BOB4Y Cameniry ) -5 584540001 5 -1 8 -l $64.549.00 162.00000 | $ 184255001 & 373355001 8 323350015 15230000 5 138319.00] S 292,530,00
02710 Unlty Fanclng Gompany
2532 W, Warren Blwd
Chicaoo, 1L BIE12 Fercing nnd Gates. 3 -t £93.00000] % -1 % =15 BS9 00000 -1 3 3000000 % 20000001 5 200000] % -1 % T00000) S 7200000




ITEM & Subeantmciot Narie & Adtrass Typm of Wark cngieal :ﬂﬂlréil‘;mﬂuﬁl‘ ol el COO::L:"“"W nﬂlW‘:ﬂﬂﬂi““Lw % Complete Frovious Cdrtsnt Totat to dote ratzinage ot pravioye billing. et amaynt due remalnireg 12 bl
U2600 Lean Constnuction Company
1407 8, 615t Ave
Cicera, 1l 60804 Sita Conersta s S 150060001 % 5 _is 4,510,00000 s 11525000 | § 11535000 8 41525000 5 10372500 § 1406537500
12520 Harprave Buildars, Ine,
850 Schnaider Drive
Sotth Etaln, ||, 50177 Lab Caspwnrk 3 -l 11800000 | 8 ) =13 119.000.00 s -1 5 =13 -i5 -3 115,000.00
1200 Dant Claytor: Corp
1500 Bernkeim Lute
Louisullle 3 40210 Exiarior Bloachsrs § ) 26500000 | S 3 -1s 265,000 00 ] -1s -1 -1 -1s 265,000:00
12750 Caral! Seating Company
2105 Lunt Aventle Tolezoople Bleachers
Ellc Grove Willage, || 80007 Gy Eqularment s -3 S0820000% § 5 -8 509,200,00 3 ] =15 2|5 =8 505.200.00
Qo850 Floors bne,
1341 Cobblestons Way
I1. 50068 Wond Flooring 5 -1s 27700000 § s =15 277.000,00 % -1s -3 -l = -1s 277.000.00
Lyan Group Haiding, LLG
10500 PO Box 671
Aurera, L BOSOT
Motal Lockers 8 -1$ 36780000| § 5 s 367,800,008 E -1 % -l =13 215 367,800,00
02401 Sanchez Paving
18309 §. Crawford Ave
Morkmam, (L 80428 5 .15 45500000 5 2 -1 5 455,000.00 3, =15 =15 =5 -5 455,000.00
SUBTOTAL pageT - Construction Services 21,608,849.00 40,961,382.00 -50,000.00 0,00 iz B00 24200 T 0% 21,208.927.00 2,501.908.00 19.107.442.00 39,571,018.00




EMH SubCgMrCIor NOma & Acdrass Typoof Wark Qi eaniises gmaunt (il 1 PBC Changa Dras | 91 0 Chande “J“mﬁ:"m‘ * Compisle Pravius Curmant Total 1o et relairage nal sreviaus biling ot amaunt cua semasing to oil
Ularmaa Pawer I,
01s30 & Project Specific okt Vaniur
7744 &, Stany Island Ave.
Chicago, |L B0&4S Firad Saneral Condltion: 5 A.52360000] 5 208508800 | 8 -1.5 -3 3618,7238.00 51% $  169408000] & ISELO0CO] S 184908000) §  18480800) §  TSIM67I00[ § 139.5Q003[ § 1,954 566,00
Ujarmaa Power &,
01109 a Project Spocific Joint Yentune
TT44 5, Stany [sland Aue, ey
Chinagn. I 60649 Desian Build Fea, g 130717400 § 3 =13 -13 2832,099.00 45% $ 1363404001 8 20000000] 5 136340400 | 5 13634500) & 047083005 % 179.99900¢ & 170583700
Ujarnaa Pawer I,
ots20 a Projoct Spocific Jolnt Venture
7744 3. Stony teland Ave,
Shigago, 1, 6643 Bend 5 25458500 | 5 aBEFETI0| S -is 218 ehaaieon| qoowm | % e5taveon) s Zi5  6s1a7encl _ls  estavecol s s N
Ujamaa Pawer |,
1651 a Projest Speclfic Julnt Ventues
¥744 5. Stany Island Ave.
Ghicano, |l BO54S Insoranse s 24863300 | 8 35964500 3 -5 =15 §39.278.00 100% % B39.77800 | % -5 B TAN0] ¢ =13 e § -1 % -
Ujaman Power i,
01748 2 Project Specific Joint Vonture
7744 5. Stomy Island Ave,
Chicopo, [ 63849 Utiltirs Aliowance s 1,000.000.00§ § 1520.487.00) ] § -Ls - s5% |S 13780800 % 121.72800] 25964600 § -|s  taronsaols  12t7escols 210,167.00
SUBTOTAL page 2 - Construction 25.623,525.00 45.137.621.00 -50.000,00 ©.00 42% 25.492.573.00 4,800,842.00 2589281500 2833157.00 2320773300 A4.082.019.00 43.74D.788.00
H
Criginal Cantract Amount: PBG Chango | Goni Gontt Ghange| Ad]usted Gontract % . . . . ) . H
Summary o Pl b s Garopleta Pravicus Gurrent Yatal o Date Retainaga | Net Previous Biling | Net Amount Due | Remalning To Bt |
Subtokal Bane 1 Z508,153.00 5000000 00 - BASEABTG0 - | B9 4,762, 36800 19372000 5,576,000.00 050 3.762,068.0C 11372000 57507800
subtotal page 2 5 3302500 BU.000.00] .00 T0B1L54B.00- | A% 5 A2 87300 45016 547 00 2595391500 | 562315700 | 2310779800 206301800 33740768 00
TOTAL 29.933;118.00 46,533,595.00 5.00 0.5 TS eE 1800 48, 20,255,341,00 4514,862.00 3437000300 | 282315700 | 27870107.00 4176738.00 44,319,667.00
Total Due 4,178,728.00




|

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (page 3 of )

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL

CONTRACT $29,833,118.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $34,870,003.00
Amendment 1 $46,533,595.00 LESS 10% RETAINED $2,823,157.00
TOTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS $76,366,713.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $32,046,846.00

AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS
CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00 PAYMENTS $27,870,107.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $76,366,713.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $4,176,739.00
BALANCE TO COMPLETE $44,319,867.00

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of materials,
services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid, and that the amount of the payments applied for are
justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or employees, nor as
enlarging or altering the application or effect of existing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of Lien
was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of Lien include
such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the work or arising out of the
Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim could be made and for
which a lien could be filed.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or on behalf
of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC BUILDING
COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable attorney's fee.

)N

_Name Jimmy Akintonde

Tlﬂt./]fl esident

Vi

.Subscnb d e;nd sworn tq beﬁ)rc me thJS 3lst day of December, 2018.

/ A A )- n.n. \‘-‘ A \
dx/i

Nojary Public B A
My Commission expires: y l

Wy N\réb\\\ |9
A\
ohe

NG S
u\O“E ‘Ne =

) \
" oS — \‘“‘22\ 2020
-




	South Side High School #10
	Pages from PA#10 - PA_UP_EMJ_SSHS Pay Request No.010 DecemberREV1_20181231

